Salvage King

2905 S Congress Avenue
Delray Beach, FL 33445 US
admin@salvage-king.com
salvage-king.com

INVOICE

BILL TO
KANU CHIKAODI PEACE

11 OYENIYI CRESCENT, ISUTI

ROAD

KANU CHIKAODI PEACE
11 OYENIYI CRESCENT, ISUTI

SHIP VIA
TRACKING#

EGAN IGANDO, LAGOS NIGERIA EGAN IGANDO, LAGOS NIGERIA

+2348035156736

ACTIVITY

2012 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER Limited SUV

(Rebuilt)

VIN : 5TDDK3EH5CS161960 Stock# : 161960
Engine: 3.5-Liter 6-Cylinder 270HP

132,882 Miles

Roll on Roll Off to Lagos Nigeria

Vehicle Running

POL Baltimore, MD
POD Lagos, Nigeria
Includes:

Ocean Freight

Export Documentation
US Port and Terminals

MAKE PAYMENTS TO:
AMERANT BANK

Account Name: Salvage King
Account #: 1000037206
Wiring/ABA #: 067010509
Swift Code: MNBMUS33XXX

Address: 220 Alhambra Circle, Miami FL 33134

+2348035156736

QTY

PAYMENT

BALANCE DUE
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® SALVAGE KING

ACL/GRIMALDI
TBD

RATE

8,000.00

1,300.00

12943
09/09/2021
3 days
12/09/2021

AMOUNT

8,000.00

1,300.00

9,300.00

$0.00
PAID



